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	TIME
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	09:00-10:00
	
	ND307
	
	
	
	HS403

	10:00-11:00
	HS203
	ND307
	ND103
	HS301
	HS303
	HS403

	11:00-12:00
	HS203
	ND307
	ND103
	HS301
	HS303
	HS403

	12:00-13:00
	HS203
	ND307
	ND103
	HS301
	HS303
	HS403

	13:00-14:00
	
	
	
	HS301
	HS303
	HS403

	14:00-15:00
	HS203
	ND309
	ND103
	
	HS303
	HS403

	15:00-16:00
	HS203
	ND309
	ND103
	
	HS303
	HS403

	16:00-17:00
	HS203
	ND309
	ND103
	
	
	HS403

	17.00-18.00
	
	ND309
	
	
	
	HS403
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	COURSE CODE
	COURSE NAME
	LECTURER
	Lecturer e-mail

	HS303
	Biostatistics
	AYŞE ÜLGEN
	ayseulgen@gau.edu.tr

	ND307
	Management of Food Services 
	SEHER SEÇKİN
	seherseckin@gau.edu.tr

	ND309
	Legal Procedures for Nutrition
	SEHER SEÇKİN
	seherseckin@gau.edu.tr

	HS301
	Professional Ethics
	SİMGE GÜNEŞER
	simgegazi@gau.edu.tr

	ND103
	General Chemistry 
	SİMGE GÜNEŞER
	simgegazi@gau.edu.tr

	HS203
	Medical Biology Genetics 
	SİMGE GÜNEŞER
	simgegazi@gau.edu.tr

	HS403
	Education
	NEŞE ORMANCI
	neseormanci@gau.edu.tr















